

## NCDGBA Membership Application

The NCDGBA is an organization of goat owners from across North Carolina concerned with all aspects of the dairy goat industry.

- Holds regular meetings in eastern and central NC
- Sponsors an ADGA sanctioned dairy goat show

Facebook: North Carolina Dairy Goat Breeders

- Cooperates with other goat clubs
- Publishes a newsletter to update and educate goat owners
- Educates the public, agricultural organizations & legislators about goats
- Supports youth involvement with goats through 4-H, FFA and ADGA

Website: http://ncdgba.org

| Name:    |  | <br> |  |
|----------|--|------|--|
| Address: |  |      |  |

 City:
 \_\_\_\_\_\_ State:
 \_\_\_\_\_ Zip:
 \_\_\_\_\_\_

 Phone:
 \_\_\_\_\_\_ Email:
 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_

Herd name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Breeds: \_\_\_\_\_

PLEASE PAY 2022 DUES. Dues: \$25/year - Family Membership, \$20/year - Individual membership, \$10/year - Youth Membership

Mail payments to: Greg Brown, NCDGBA Club Treasurer, 3728 Rosinburg Rd. Zebulon, NC 27597 or PayPal payment to ncdairygoat@gmail.com (Please be sure to include transaction fee for PayPal)

## **Upcoming Events:**

Jan 16 - NCDGBA Meeting – Goat Lady Dairy'

March 20 - NCDGBA Meeting-TBD

May 24-28 NCDGBA Spring Show – Rocky Mount

June 19 - NCDGBA Meeting-TBD

August 21 - NCDGBA Meeting-TBD

October 13 -23 - NC State Fair

November 20 - NCDGBA Meeting- Brown Family - 3728 Rosinburg Rd. Zebulon, NC 27597